I Yager Brothers & Reinking
H Mr. B. D. Elliott, special salesman from the factory will be here during this sale. Our store will j
S be open nights.

Commencing on Monroe street in

the City of Decatur, at a point 40 feet

west of the southeast corner of Inlot

number Two Hundred Seventy-four

(274) in the first addition to the town

(now city) of Decatur; thence west

along Monroe street, twenty and one-

half (20%) feet; thence north para-

lell with Front street, ninety-nine (99)

feet; thence east parallel with the

south line of said lot, twenty (20) feet

and six (6) inches; thence south par-

allel with Front street, ninety-nine

(99) feet to Monroe street, to the

place of beginning; also

The north half (%) of inlots num-

ber Two Hundred Seventy-five (275)
in the first addition to the town (now
city) of Decatur; also

Inlot number Six (6) in Citizen’s
first addition to the City of Decatur:

Attractive Bovs Clothes

\ It is hard to say wheth-
er tbe k°ys orthecloth-

-2 es are more attractive

jj||r but it is certain that the